Race Date

August 31, 2018

River City Race Management

Team

Illinois Wesleyan

Millikin

Augustana

Monmouth

Greenville

Lincoln

Knox

Illinois College

MacMurray

Titan Opener

Team Summary Results

Women

Women

Top 5
Places

44

Top 5 Times:

55

Top 5 Times:

57

Top 5 Times:

66

Top 5 Times:

157

Top 5 Times:

198

Top 5 Times:

204

Top 5 Times:

216

Top 5 Times:

242

Top 5 Times:

www.adkinstrak.com

2 6 10
1:03:00.0

4 8 9
1:03:55.7
1 5 14
1:03:25.3
3 7 13
1:04:14.2

25 27 33
1:08:22.4

17 39 44
1:13:21.0

19 38 46
1:15:23.5

32 36 42
1:16:03.4

43 45 49
1:18:47.2

Finishers

4
11

12

16

20

35

48

47

51

52

5
15

22

21

23

37

50

54

55

53

6*
18

26

24

28

40

56

31

29

34

41

08/31/2018 07:02:11



