

Race Date
August 31, 2018

Titan Opener
Team Summary Results

Women

Women

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Top 5 Places</u>	----- Finishers -----						
			<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4</u>	<u>5</u>	<u>6*</u>	<u>7*</u>
1	Illinois Wesleyan	44	2	6	10	11	15	18	30
		<i>Top 5 Times:</i>	1:03:00.0						
2	Millikin	55	4	8	9	12	22	26	31
		<i>Top 5 Times:</i>	1:03:55.7						
3	Augustana	57	1	5	14	16	21	24	29
		<i>Top 5 Times:</i>	1:03:25.3						
4	Monmouth	66	3	7	13	20	23	28	34
		<i>Top 5 Times:</i>	1:04:14.2						
5	Greenville	157	25	27	33	35	37	40	41
		<i>Top 5 Times:</i>	1:08:22.4						
6	Lincoln	198	17	39	44	48	50		
		<i>Top 5 Times:</i>	1:13:21.0						
7	Knox	204	19	38	46	47	54		
		<i>Top 5 Times:</i>	1:15:23.5						
8	Illinois College	216	32	36	42	51	55		
		<i>Top 5 Times:</i>	1:16:03.4						
9	MacMurray	242	43	45	49	52	53	56	
		<i>Top 5 Times:</i>	1:18:47.2						